2/16/23, 6:30 PM

WC 850 (SCBA Reg #1064154)

Senepol Cattle Registration System

Basic Animal Info

i‘?g 1064154 Breeder: /;;‘”a'y Farms (SCBA ID
Name: WC 850 Present Four D Enterprises (SCBA
Owner(s): ID 1001694)
Old Dominion Bloodstock
(SCBA ID 1001734)
(SCBA ID 1001420)
Annaly Farms (SCBA ID
5)
10/8/1997
LE: WC850 .
Tattoo RE: WC850 Sex: Bull - Toro
DOB: 1/1/1992 % FULLBLOOD SENEPOL
Senepol:
EPDs
Birth | Weaning | Maternal | Maternal | Scrotal | Yearling
Weight | Weight Milk M & G | Circum | Weight
EPD 2.1 6 -3 31.00 3
ACC|0.7700| 0.7500 | 0.5100 0.6400
Pedigree
WCS 234
50.000 SE
50.000 XX
1001254
WC 0412
FULLBLOOD
SENEPOL
1003323
WCS 3282
FULLBLOOD
SENEPOL
1001657
WC 405X
FULLBLOOD
SENEPOL
1053482
WC 220 N
FULLBLOOD
SENEPOL
1003328
WC 5099
FULLBLOOD
SENEPOL
1005215
WCS 3440
FULLBLOOD
SENEPOL
1002272
WC 850
FULLBLOOD
SENEPOL
1064154
0
FOUNDATION
FULLBLOOD
SENEPOL
1051227
0
WCS 2831
FULLBLOOD
SENEPOL
1000996
FOUNDATION
100.000 XX
1052531
WCS 1935
FULLBLOOD
SENEPOL
1000817
FOUNDATION
FULLBLOOD
SENEPOL
1052505

https://registry.senepolcattle.com/search/display_animal.html?id=1064154

E g MMI Genomics, INnc.

International Profile Certificate

10/18/10

Sample 1D
Reg #
Tag/Tattoo
Name

016136A

WC 850 B

Alfele 1

Allole 2

This DNA profile is standarized to the specifications
of the International Society of Animal Genetics

In no svent shall MM Genomics, Inc. ba liabla for incidantal, consequential, spacial, or othar damages of any natura,

e M Conarmie e has Bacn aavls o0 57 the posSimity of such Hamags

Gopyright ® 2002, by MMI Genomics, Inc. All rights reserved

S € MMI Genomics, INC.

International Profile Certificate

Marker Name

BM1824
BM2113
ETH10
ETH225
ETH3
INRA23
SPS115
TGLA122
TGLA126
TGLA227
TGLAS53

This DNA profile is standarized to the specifications

11/27/2007

Sample ID :
Breed :
Reg # :
Tag/Tattoo :
Name :

016136A
Senepol
1064154
WC 850 B
WC 850 B

Allele 1

182
135
209
148
115
214
248
151
115
83
166

Allele 2

182
135
221
148
127
214
256
177
123
91
170

of the International Society of Animal Genetics

In no event shall MMI Genomics, Inc. be liable for incidental, consequential, special, or other damages of any nature,
even if MMI Genomics, Inc. has been advised of the possibility of such damage.

Copyright © 2002, by MMI Genomics, Inc. All rights reserved.
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2/16/23, 6:30 PM WC 850 (SCBA Reg #1064154)

E g MMI GeEnomics, INC.

International Profile Certificate

11/27/2007
Sample ID:  016136A
Breed : Senepol
Reg #: 1064154
Tag/Tattoo :  WC 850 B
Name : WC 850 B
Marker Name Allele 1 Allele 2
BM1824 182 182
BM2113 135 135
ETH10 209 221
ETH225 148 148
ETH3 115 127
INRA23 214 214
SPS115 248 256
TGLA122 151 177
TGLA126 115 123
TGLA227 83 91
TGLA53 166 170

This DNA profile is standarized to the specifications
of the International Society of Animal Genetics

In no event shall MMI Genomics, Inc. be liable for incidental, consequential, special, or other damages of any nature,
even if MMI Genomics, Inc. has been advised of the possibility of such damage.

Copyright © 2002, by MMI Genomics, Inc. All rights reserved.
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